
DÁTUM: 15.9.2025 16.9.2025 17.9.2025 18.9.2025 19.9.2025 20.9.2025 21.9.2025
HODINA: PONDELOK UTOROK STREDA ŠTVRTOK PIATOK SOBOTA NEDEĽA

8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00
21:30
22:00

ŠP U17/U16
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MZ 15:00         
KAC KE muži   

Malý futbal 
Košice


